
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2017/18

Termine:

Heim Gast

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SC Mörsch 1 SV Ettlingen 1 1060 : 1050

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SC Mühlburg 1 SV Waldbronn 1 1079 : 1034

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SV Eggenstein 2 SC Wolfartsweier 3 1002 : 1037

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SG Karlsruhe 2 Polizei SV Ka 1 1023 : 1023

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SV Waldbronn 2 SG Karlsruhe 3 1014 : 1041

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SG Durlach 2 SSV Daxlanden 1 1034 : 1039

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SC Mörsch 2 936 : 977

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SSV Daxlanden 2 SG Durlach 3 917 : 988

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SV Eggenstein 3 SC Mörsch 3 925 : 973

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SG Durlach 4 SV Ettlingen 2 887 : 933

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SG Grötzingen 2 SV Ettlingen 3 927 : 951

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SVgg Knielingen 1 SSV Pfinztal 1 939 : 956

1. RWK 05.11.2017 SC Mörsch 4 Solo ohne Gegner 943 : 0

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Mörsch 1 1041 : 1063

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SV Ettlingen 1 SC Mühlburg 1 1084 : 1045

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SG Karlsruhe 2 1066 : 1027

2. RWK 18.11.2017 Polizei SV Ka 1 SV Eggenstein 2 1042 : 1021

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SSV Daxlanden 1 SG Karlsruhe 3 1045 : 1044

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SG Durlach 2 SV Waldbronn 2 1050 : 986

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SG Durlach 3 SC Mörsch 2 970 : 966

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SSV Daxlanden 2 SC Wolfartsweier 4 965 : 967

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SC Mörsch 3 SG Durlach 4 995 : 886

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SV Ettlingen 2 SV Eggenstein 3 930 : 901

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SG Grötzingen 2 SC Mörsch 4 955 : 883

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SSV Pfinztal 1 SV Ettlingen 3 1034 : 959

2. RWK 18.11.2017 SVgg Knielingen 1 Solo ohne Gegner 970 : 0

Stand 18.12.17



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2017/18

Termine:

Heim Gast

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SC Mörsch 1 SC Mühlburg 1 1051 : 1072

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 1 SV Waldbronn 1 1080 : 1004

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SC Wolfartsweier 3 Polizei SV Ka 1 1055 : 1029

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SG Karlsruhe 2 SV Eggenstein 2 1045 : 1010

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SV Waldbronn 2 SSV Daxlanden 1 998 : 1053

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SG Karlsruhe 3 SG Durlach 2 1042 : 1024

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SG Durlach 3 SC Wolfartsweier 4 986 : 977

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SC Mörsch 2 SSV Daxlanden 2 1005 : 979

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SV Eggenstein 3 SG Durlach 4 917 : 904

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 2 SC Mörsch 3 1001 : 1036

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SC Mörsch 4 SVgg Knielingen 1 899 : 964

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SSV Pfinztal 1 SG Grötzingen 2 962 : 987

3. RWK 03.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 3 Solo ohne Gegner 1025 : 0

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 1 SC Mörsch 1 1075 : 1047

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Mühlburg 1 1003 : 1071

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SV Eggenstein 2 1020 : 1003

4. RWK 17.12.2017 Polizei SV Ka 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 1019 : 1035

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SG Karlsruhe 3 SV Waldbronn 2 979 : 1011

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SSV Daxlanden 1 SG Durlach 2 1049 : 1065

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SC Mörsch 2 SC Wolfartsweier 4 980 : 989

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SG Durlach 3 SSV Daxlanden 2 1005 : 919

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SC Mörsch 3 SV Eggenstein 3 972 : 942

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 2 SG Durlach 4 963 : 851

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SV Ettlingen 3 SVgg Knielingen 1 943 : 948

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SSV Pfinztal 1 SC Mörsch 4 1033 : 923

4. RWK 17.12.2017 SG Grötzingen 2 Solo ohne Gegner 975 : 0

Stand 18.12.17



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2017/18

Ergebnisse Mannschaften:

1. RWK 2. RWK 3. RWK 4. RWK 5. RWK 6. RWK

05.11.17 18.11.17 03.12.17 17.12.17 14.01.18 28.01.18 Summe Schnitt

1 SV Ettlingen 1 1050 1084 1080 1075 4289 1072

2 SC Mühlburg 1 1079 1045 1072 1071 4267 1067

3 SC Mörsch 1 1060 1063 1051 1047 4221 1055

4 SSV Daxlanden 1 1039 1045 1053 1049 4186 1047

5 SC Wolfartsweier 3 1037 1066 1055 1020 4178 1045

6 SG Durlach 2 1034 1050 1024 1065 4173 1043

7 SG Karlsruhe 2 1023 1027 1045 1035 4130 1033

8 Polizei SV KA 1 1023 1042 1029 1019 4113 1028

9 SG Karlsruhe 3 1041 1044 1042 979 4106 1027

10 SV Waldbronn 1 1034 1041 1004 1003 4082 1021

11 SV Eggenstein 2 1002 1021 1010 1003 4036 1009

12 SV Waldbronn 2 1014 986 998 1011 4009 1002

13 SSV Pfinztal 1 956 1034 962 1033 3985 996

14 SC Mörsch 3 973 995 1036 972 3976 994

15 SG Durlach 3 988 970 986 1005 3949 987

16 SC Mörsch 2 977 966 1005 980 3928 982

17 SV Ettlingen 3 951 959 1025 943 3878 970

18 SC Wolfartsweier 4 936 967 977 989 3869 967

19 SG Grötzingen 2 927 955 987 975 3844 961

20 SV Ettlingen 2 933 930 1001 963 3827 957

21 SVgg Knielingen 1 939 970 964 948 3821 955

22 SSV Daxlanden 2 917 965 979 919 3780 945

23 SV Eggenstein 3 925 901 917 942 3685 921

24 SC Mörsch 4 943 883 899 923 3648 912

25 SG Durlach 4 887 886 904 851 3528 882



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Luftpistole 2017/18 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Badener Str. 66, 76227 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Gesamt

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 359 358 357 354 357,00 1428

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 343 357 355 352 351,75 1407

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 341 330 341 342 338,50 1354

Reinmuth Martin SSV Daxlanden 337 327 334 343 335,25 1341

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 329 332 341 327 332,25 1329

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 322 322,00 322

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 303 311 319 287 305,00 1220

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 285 308 319 305 304,25 1217

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 353 354 351 352 352,50 1410

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 338 351 338 358 346,25 1385

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 343 334 335 355 341,75 1367

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 338 323 355 343 339,75 1359

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 345 331 332 336,00 1008

Mertes Sandro SG Durlach 335 335,00 335

Rauberger Tom SG Durlach 322 323 322 322,33 967

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 303 327 339 318 321,75 1287

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 328 324 309 297 314,50 1258

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 299 312 309 330 312,50 1250

Scheib Karin SG Durlach 297 318 290 252 289,25 1157

Hufnagel Karin SG Durlach 287 275 281 281,00 843

Walter Wolfgang SG Durlach 241 247 244,00 488

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 347 344 352 347,67 1043

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 333 330 346 336,33 1009

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 336 344 328 330 334,50 1338

Ehrmann Harald SV Eggenstein 320 326 325 340 327,75 1311

Lüthje Rolf SV Eggenstein 319 326 318 327 322,50 1290

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 310 287 292 313 300,50 1202

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 295 288 300 289 293,00 1172

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 355 369 366 366 364,00 1456

Haberbusch Felix SV Ettlingen 355 356 366 372 362,25 1449

Bohn Manuel SV Ettlingen 359 359 320 346,00 1038

Marmein Marion SV Ettlingen 338 359 348 337 345,50 1382

Ulbricht Karsten SV Ettlingen 338 343 348 335 341,00 1364

Plehn Harald SV Ettlingen 340 333 347 330 337,50 1350

Bohn Tobias SV Ettlingen 325 329 338 322 328,50 1314

Fitzi Christian SV Ettlingen 316 309 339 321,33 964

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 298 330 333 320,33 961

Bohn Mathias SV Ettlingen 310 321 348 301 320,00 1280

Wilke Herold SV Ettlingen 301 308 323 295 306,75 1227

Schwab Günter SV Ettlingen 294 279 301 300 293,50 1174

18.12.17

Rundenwettkämpfe  2017/18  -   Luftpistole
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Name Vorname Verein  WK 
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Schnitt Gesamt

Rundenwettkämpfe  2017/18  -   Luftpistole

Furnai Miroslaw SV Ettlingen 278 289 317 284 292,00 1168

Kadner Gernot SG Grötzingen 348 336 343 342,33 1027

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 339 327 338 317 330,25 1321

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 300 312 315 309,00 927

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 307 280 313 297 299,25 1197

Kirzner Evgeni SG Karlsruhe 1721 355 349 352,00 704

Renna Emanuel SG Karlsruhe 1721 356 352 346 351,33 1054

Sauerwein Vladimir SG Karlsruhe 1721 350 350 347 358 351,25 1405

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 349 347 348 348,00 1044

Güth Christian SG Karlsruhe 1721 346 346,00 346

Niessen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 353 337 345,00 690

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 338 339 349 342,00 1026

Breitling Matthias SG Karlsruhe 1721 340 334 346 341 340,25 1361

Bredekamp Adrian SG Karlsruhe 1721 334 329 338 338 334,75 1339

Duschl Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 280 272 276,00 552

Hofmann Matthias SVgg Knielingen 333 333 329 347 335,50 1342

Günther Christian SVgg Knielingen 307 346 334 325 328,00 1312

König Stephan SVgg Knielingen 299 291 301 276 291,75 1167

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 355 355 355 354 354,75 1419

Schorpp Reinhard SC Mörsch 349 361 357 341 352,00 1408

Edenborn Andreas SC Mörsch 352 356 349 345 350,50 1402

Heil Marc SC Mörsch 353 347 348 349,33 1048

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 337 339 352 347 343,75 1375

May Andreas SC Mörsch 337 337,00 337

Rohrer Patrick SC Mörsch 326 347 337 331 335,25 1341

Pfirrmann Erich SC Mörsch 331 331,00 331

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 307 352 326 299 321,00 1284

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 320 319 337 304 320,00 1280

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 308 342 302 317,33 952

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 317 293 319 335 316,00 1264

Trinkle Siegfried SC Mörsch 310 316 321 315,67 947

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 319 319 300 312 312,50 1250

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 299 315 321 311,67 935

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 309 317 296 312 308,50 1234

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 304 306 287 310 301,75 1207

Brunner Ludwig SC Mörsch 290 290,00 290

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 307 271 280 276 283,50 1134

Bignami Giuldo SC Mörsch 298 255 264 242 264,75 1059

Harbrecht Andre SC Mühlburg 365 359 361 359 361,00 1444

Fuhrmann Heike SC Mühlburg 360 361 355 365 360,25 1441

Krönke Laura SC Mühlburg 354 354,00 354

Fuhrmann Andre SC Mühlburg 329 356 347 344,00 1032

Hack Andreas SC Mühlburg 325 338 331,50 663

Sauter Wolfgang SC Mühlburg 295 279 329 301,00 903

Walter Volker SSV Pfinztal 348 346 356 350,00 1050

Ripp Marvin SSV Pfinztal 341 354 353 349,33 1048

Pauly Oswin SSV Pfinztal 325 332 343 324 331,00 1324

Ritzmann Uwe SSV Pfinztal 290 290,00 290

Mägl Ivar SSV Pfinztal 273 273,00 273

Wolf Daniel PSV Polizei KA 352 359 352 359 355,50 1422
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Rundenwettkämpfe  2017/18  -   Luftpistole

Beloronson Artem PSV Polizei KA 339 340 339,50 679

Schindler Daniel PSV Polizei KA 343 337 321 333,67 1001

Bauer Olga PSV Polizei KA 332 326 338 332,00 996

Jakober Siegfried PSV Polizei KA 340 327 322 329,67 989

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 360 359 351 340 352,50 1410

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 352 351 353 350 351,50 1406

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 352 339 330 332 338,25 1353

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 322 343 331 332,00 996

Greifenstein Michael SV Waldbronn 333 307 325 341 326,50 1306

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 329 328 320 320 324,25 1297

Sauter Miriam SV Waldbronn 318 326 323 322,33 967

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 269 300 253 295 279,25 1117

Steppe Gunter SV Waldbronn 223 254 254 243,67 731

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 346 359 354 340 349,75 1399

Morlock Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 347 349 354 349 349,75 1399

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 344 358 347 349,67 1049

Morlock Birgit SC Wolfartsweier 321 336 345 331 333,25 1333

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 322 332 339 331,00 993

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 312 327 324 315 319,50 1278

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 316 316 325 319,00 957

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 308 318 321 325 318,00 1272

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 288 314 292 305 299,75 1199
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Luftpistole 2017/18 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Badener Str. 66, 76227 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de
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Schnitt Gesamt

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 355 369 366 366 364,00 1456

Haberbusch Felix SV Ettlingen 355 356 366 372 362,25 1449

Harbrecht Andre SC Mühlburg 365 359 361 359 361,00 1444

Fuhrmann Heike SC Mühlburg 360 361 355 365 360,25 1441

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 359 358 357 354 357,00 1428

Wolf Daniel PSV Polizei KA 352 359 352 359 355,50 1422

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 355 355 355 354 354,75 1419

Krönke Laura SC Mühlburg 354 354,00 354

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 353 354 351 352 352,50 1410

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 360 359 351 340 352,50 1410

Kirzner Evgeni SG Karlsruhe 1721 355 349 352,00 704

Schorpp Reinhard SC Mörsch 349 361 357 341 352,00 1408

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 343 357 355 352 351,75 1407

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 352 351 353 350 351,50 1406

Renna Emanuel SG Karlsruhe 1721 356 352 346 351,33 1054

Sauerwein Vladimir SG Karlsruhe 1721 350 350 347 358 351,25 1405

Edenborn Andreas SC Mörsch 352 356 349 345 350,50 1402

Walter Volker SSV Pfinztal 348 346 356 350,00 1050

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 346 359 354 340 349,75 1399

Morlock Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 347 349 354 349 349,75 1399

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 344 358 347 349,67 1049

Heil Marc SC Mörsch 353 347 348 349,33 1048

Ripp Marvin SSV Pfinztal 341 354 353 349,33 1048

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 349 347 348 348,00 1044

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 347 344 352 347,67 1043

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 338 351 338 358 346,25 1385

Bohn Manuel SV Ettlingen 359 359 320 346,00 1038

Güth Christian SG Karlsruhe 1721 346 346,00 346

Marmein Marion SV Ettlingen 338 359 348 337 345,50 1382

Niessen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 353 337 345,00 690

Fuhrmann Andre SC Mühlburg 329 356 347 344,00 1032

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 337 339 352 347 343,75 1375

Kadner Gernot SG Grötzingen 348 336 343 342,33 1027

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 338 339 349 342,00 1026

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 343 334 335 355 341,75 1367

Ulbricht Karsten SV Ettlingen 338 343 348 335 341,00 1364

Breitling Matthias SG Karlsruhe 1721 340 334 346 341 340,25 1361

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 338 323 355 343 339,75 1359

Beloronson Artem PSV Polizei KA 339 340 339,50 679

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 341 330 341 342 338,50 1354

18.12.17

Rundenwettkämpfe  2017/18  -   Luftpistole
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Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 352 339 330 332 338,25 1353

Plehn Harald SV Ettlingen 340 333 347 330 337,50 1350

May Andreas SC Mörsch 337 337,00 337

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 333 330 346 336,33 1009

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 345 331 332 336,00 1008

Hofmann Matthias SVgg Knielingen 333 333 329 347 335,50 1342

Reinmuth Martin SSV Daxlanden 337 327 334 343 335,25 1341

Rohrer Patrick SC Mörsch 326 347 337 331 335,25 1341

Mertes Sandro SG Durlach 335 335,00 335

Bredekamp Adrian SG Karlsruhe 1721 334 329 338 338 334,75 1339

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 336 344 328 330 334,50 1338

Schindler Daniel PSV Polizei KA 343 337 321 333,67 1001

Morlock Birgit SC Wolfartsweier 321 336 345 331 333,25 1333

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 329 332 341 327 332,25 1329

Bauer Olga PSV Polizei KA 332 326 338 332,00 996

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 322 343 331 332,00 996

Hack Andreas SC Mühlburg 325 338 331,50 663

Pfirrmann Erich SC Mörsch 331 331,00 331

Pauly Oswin SSV Pfinztal 325 332 343 324 331,00 1324

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 322 332 339 331,00 993

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 339 327 338 317 330,25 1321

Jakober Siegfried PSV Polizei KA 340 327 322 329,67 989

Bohn Tobias SV Ettlingen 325 329 338 322 328,50 1314

Günther Christian SVgg Knielingen 307 346 334 325 328,00 1312

Ehrmann Harald SV Eggenstein 320 326 325 340 327,75 1311

Greifenstein Michael SV Waldbronn 333 307 325 341 326,50 1306

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 329 328 320 320 324,25 1297

Lüthje Rolf SV Eggenstein 319 326 318 327 322,50 1290

Rauberger Tom SG Durlach 322 323 322 322,33 967

Sauter Miriam SV Waldbronn 318 326 323 322,33 967

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 322 322,00 322

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 303 327 339 318 321,75 1287

Fitzi Christian SV Ettlingen 316 309 339 321,33 964

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 307 352 326 299 321,00 1284

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 298 330 333 320,33 961

Bohn Mathias SV Ettlingen 310 321 348 301 320,00 1280

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 320 319 337 304 320,00 1280

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 312 327 324 315 319,50 1278

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 316 316 325 319,00 957

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 308 318 321 325 318,00 1272

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 308 342 302 317,33 952

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 317 293 319 335 316,00 1264

Trinkle Siegfried SC Mörsch 310 316 321 315,67 947

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 328 324 309 297 314,50 1258

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 299 312 309 330 312,50 1250

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 319 319 300 312 312,50 1250

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 299 315 321 311,67 935

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 300 312 315 309,00 927

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 309 317 296 312 308,50 1234

Wilke Herold SV Ettlingen 301 308 323 295 306,75 1227
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Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 303 311 319 287 305,00 1220

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 285 308 319 305 304,25 1217

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 304 306 287 310 301,75 1207

Sauter Wolfgang SC Mühlburg 295 279 329 301,00 903

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 310 287 292 313 300,50 1202

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 288 314 292 305 299,75 1199

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 307 280 313 297 299,25 1197

Schwab Günter SV Ettlingen 294 279 301 300 293,50 1174

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 295 288 300 289 293,00 1172

Furnai Miroslaw SV Ettlingen 278 289 317 284 292,00 1168

König Stephan SVgg Knielingen 299 291 301 276 291,75 1167

Brunner Ludwig SC Mörsch 290 290,00 290

Ritzmann Uwe SSV Pfinztal 290 290,00 290

Scheib Karin SG Durlach 297 318 290 252 289,25 1157

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 307 271 280 276 283,50 1134

Hufnagel Karin SG Durlach 287 275 281 281,00 843

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 269 300 253 295 279,25 1117

Duschl Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 280 272 276,00 552

Mägl Ivar SSV Pfinztal 273 273,00 273

Bignami Giuldo SC Mörsch 298 255 264 242 264,75 1059

Walter Wolfgang SG Durlach 241 247 244,00 488

Steppe Gunter SV Waldbronn 223 254 254 243,67 731
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